
DATE PAN AM SHOWS YOUTH SHOWS

Thursday, September 25 Llama, Alpaca

Friday, September 26 Llama, Crossbred Gilts Breeding Gilt Showmanship

Saturday, September 27 Purebred Gilts Market Lamb, Crossbred Gilts

Sunday, September 28 Purebred Gilts

Monday, September 29 Market Goat

Tuesday, September 30 Market Barrow , Market Broiler 

Thursday, October 2 Market Barrow, Market Steer

Friday, October 3 Youth Auction Day

Saturday, October 4 Breeding Goat Prospect Steer Showmanship, Prospect 
Steer

Sunday, October 5 Prospect Steers, Breeding Goat 
Showmanship, Breeding Goat

Show start times and locations to be announced at a later date.
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DATE PAN AM SHOWS YOUTH SHOWS

Tuesday, October 7 Longhorn, Mini Zebu, Brahman, Brangus, 
Red Brangus

Wednesday, October 8 TLBT Longhorn, Mini Zebu Club Show Heifer Showmanship, Brahman, Brangus, 
Red Brangus

Saturday, October 11 Dairy Goat, Beefmaster, Simbrah, Dairy 
Cattle, Rabbits 

 Dairy Cattle

Sunday, October 12 ARB, Santa Gertrudis, Dairy Cattle, Rabbits Heifer Showmanship, Dairy Cattle, 
Dairy Cattle Showmanship, Dairy Goat 
Showmanship, Dairy Goat

Monday, October 13 Beefmaster, Santa Gertrudis, Simbrah, 
ARB, Wether Dam Showmanship, Wether 
Doe Showmanship

Tuesday, October 14 Wether Dam, Wether Doe

Wednesday, October 15 Wether Dam, Wether Doe

Friday, October 17 Angus, Red Angus, Hereford, Polled 
Hereford, Miniature Hereford, Pre-Jr/Jr 
Miniature Hereford Shorthorn, Charolais, 
Limousin, Simmental

Saturday, October 18 Breeding Sheep, Poultry Breeding Sheep Showmanship, Heifer 
Showmanship, Chianina, Limousin, Maine-
Anjou, Angus, Hereford

Sunday, October 19 Charolais, Simmental, ORB, Polled 
Hereford, Red Angus, Shorthorn, Breeding 
Sheep, Poultry Showmanship, Rooster 
Crowing Contest 

Show start times and locations to be announced at a later date.
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